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Nom

RAMAZANOV Deniz
MULLER-MOINGT Bastien
OGIER Daniil

SALA Nicolas

DAEFFLER Aurelien
HAROUTYUNYAN Suzanna
STRIEVI Leonie

GE Charlene
MENETRIER Jean
MOBASHER Hugo
RAOUZAIOS Panagiotis
JABRI Anwar

OGUGUO Esther

IINO JUBIN Jiro
GOSSELIN Nael

PETITS POUSSINS 2éme Rapide Mundo 2017

Grille américaine apreés la ronde 7

Rapide
1150 R
1170 R

79 E
1150 R
890 R
800 R
1160 R
799 E
940 R
990 R
960 R
850 R
799 E
7T9E
799 E

Cat.
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoF
PpoF
PpoF
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoF
PpoM
PpoM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA

Ligue

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST
EST

R1
+ 6B
+ 5B
-11B
+ 8N
- 2N
- 1IN
+ 12N
- 4B
+13B
+14B
+ 3N
- 7B
- ON
- 10N
EXE

R2
+ 15N
+ 11N
- 6N
= 9B
= 8B
+ 3B
+10B
= 5N
= 4N
- 7N
- 2B
+ 14N
EXE
-12B
- 1B

R3
+ 4B
+ 7B
EXE
- 1N
+ 12N
+ 13N
- 2N
-14B
-11B
+15B
+ 9N
- 5B
- 6B
+ 8N
- 10N

R4
+ 2B
- 1IN
+ 15N
+12B
+ 9B
-10B
+11B
EXE
- 5N
+ 6N
- 7N
- 4N
+ 14N
-13B
- 3B

R5
+ 7N
+10B
+13B
- 5N
+ 4B
+ 11N
- 1B
+ ON
- 8B
- 2N
- 6B
+15B
- 3N
EXE
- 12N

R6
+ 5B
+ 6N
+10N
+ 78
- N
- 28
- 4N
+ 11N
EXE
- 3B
- 8B
+13N
- 128
= 15N
=14B

R7
- 3N
+ 8N
+ 1B
+ 10N
= 7B
+ 12N
= 5N
- 2B
+ 14N
- 4B
EXE
- 6B
=15B
- 9B
=13N

Tr.
26%
23%
19%
22Y%

26

25
26"

22

18
24%,

24

20

19

16
21%

Perf
1282
1290
1059
1093
1102
1032
1023

939
894
922
856
890
666
714
658



